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▼

MS2-4
MSFP-5
MSFP-10
MS2-10
MS2-20
MS2-1020

2,5 (22)
2,5 (22)
5,0 (50)
5,0 (50)

12,5 (116)
5,0-12,5 (50-116)

33
24
23
35
13
53

26
20
48
63
95
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P-142
P-142
P-392
P-392
P-392
P-392

HC-7206
HC-7206
HC-7206
HC-7206
HC-7206
HC-7206

RC-55
RC-55

RC-106
RC-106
RC-256

RC-102, -106, -256

GP-10S
GP-10S
G2535L
GP-10S
GP-10S
GP-10S

GA-4
GA-4
GA-3
GA-2
GA-2
GA-2
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MS-Series, Maintenance Sets

•	 All sets include Enerpac pump, hose, cylinder and gauge
•	 Lock-on or threaded connectors
•	 Complete maintenance set for almost every maintenance application.

The Universal 
Hydraulic Tool Box

�Maintenance Sets

Enerpac Maintenance sets are a 
complete assortment of hydraulic 
powered tools. Using these sets allows 

you to quickly configure a unique tool to meet 
your most difficult jobs.

Built around the Enerpac lightweight hand pump, 
hose and cylinder, these sets enable you to push, 
pull, lift, press, straighten, spread and clamp with 
forces up to 12,5 ton.

Shown: MS2-10

More Information

�For detailed information on all 
included attachments,  
see the next pages.

	 Page:	  

Set Model 
Number

▼ QUICK SELECTION CHART

Capacity
using 

attachments*

ton (kN)

Number of 
Attachment 
Components

(kg)

*  �If no attachments are being used, capacity is double these values. Maximum operating pressure is then 700 bar.

▶ 

Clamping a workpiece is just one 
of the many applications for the 

Enerpac maintenance sets.


