

▼ Shown: MS2-10



- All sets include Enerpac pump, hose, cylinder and gauge
- Lock-on or threaded connectors
- Complete maintenance set for almost every maintenance application.

## The Universal Hydraulic Tool Box



### Maintenance Sets

Enerpac Maintenance sets are a complete assortment of hydraulic powered tools. Using these sets allows you to quickly configure a unique tool to meet your most difficult jobs.

Built around the Enerpac lightweight hand pump, hose and cylinder, these sets enable you to push, pull, lift, press, straighten, spread and clamp with forces up to 12,5 ton.



### More Information

For detailed information on all included attachments, see the next pages.

Page: **174**



Clamping a workpiece is just one of the many applications for the Enerpac maintenance sets. ▶

### ▼ QUICK SELECTION CHART

Capacity using attachments* ton (kN)	Set Model Number						Number of Attachment Components	
2,5 (22)	<b>MS2-4</b>	P-142	HC-7206	RC-55	GP-10S	GA-4	33	26
2,5 (22)	<b>MSFP-5</b>	P-142	HC-7206	RC-55	GP-10S	GA-4	24	20
5,0 (50)	<b>MSFP-10</b>	P-392	HC-7206	RC-106	G2535L	GA-3	23	48
5,0 (50)	<b>MS2-10</b>	P-392	HC-7206	RC-106	GP-10S	GA-2	35	63
12,5 (116)	<b>MS2-20</b>	P-392	HC-7206	RC-256	GP-10S	GA-2	13	95
5,0-12,5 (50-116)	<b>MS2-1020</b>	P-392	HC-7206	RC-102, -106, -256	GP-10S	GA-2	53	158

\* If no attachments are being used, capacity is double these values. Maximum operating pressure is then 700 bar.